LET YOUR CHILDREN COMPETE
IN ATTENDING FAJR PRAYER IN THE MASJID

“Give glad tidings to those who walk to the masjid in the
dark; of a complete light on the day of resurrection”

Child's Full name: Age:
Father's / Guardian's Name:
Contact Number - Home: Mobile:

Date:

Imam's Signature:

Date:

Imam's Signature:

Saturday 21.12.2019

Sunday 29.12.2019

Sunday 22.12.2019

Monday 30.12.2019

Monday 23.12.2019

Tuesday 31.12.2019

Tuesday 24.12.2019

Wednesday 01.01.2020

Wednesday 25.12.2019

Thursday 02.01.2020

Thursday 26.12.2019

Friday 03.01.2020

Friday 27.12.2019

Saturday 04.01.2020

Saturday 28.12.2019

Sunday 05.01.2020




